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Дистанция 57 Девочки, 200m Брасс Год рождения 2004 - 2006
08.05.2016 Результаты
Рекорд Mad Wave Challenge 10 3:07.20 КОЛЕСНИКОВА, Таисия RUS Санкт-Петербург 08.03.2015
Рекорд Mad Wave Challenge 11 2:54.87 МАТВЕЕВА, Светлана RUS Брест (BLR) 01.11.2015
Рекорд Mad Wave Challenge 12 2:41.20 КУЧЕРЕНКО, Вероника RUS Анапа 09.05.2015
Очки: FINA 2015

МестоФамилия Имя Клуб Время Очки

1.МАТВЕЕВА, Светлана RUS 2004 I Нептун, Щелково 2:42.36 569 КМС
25m: 17.15 17.15 75m: 57.96 20.74 125m: 1:39.61 20.57 175m: 2:21.23 20.78
50m: 37.22 20.07 100m: 1:19.04 21.08 150m: 2:00.45 20.84 200m: 2:42.36 21.13

2.УРУСОВА, Анастасия RUS 2004 I Кристалл, Березники 2:46.85 524 I
25m: 17.10 17.10 75m: 59.66 21.61 125m: 1:42.76 21.26 175m: 2:25.81 21.34
50m: 38.05 20.95 100m: 1:21.50 21.84 150m: 2:04.47 21.71 200m: 2:46.85 21.04

3.РЫБАКОВА, Екатерина RUS 2004 II ОБУ ДО ОКДЮСШОР, г.Липецк 2:46.92 523 I
25m: 16.90 16.90 75m: 58.64 21.43 125m: 1:41.97 21.74 175m: 2:25.47 21.68
50m: 37.21 20.31 100m: 1:20.23 21.59 150m: 2:03.79 21.82 200m: 2:46.92 21.45

4.КИРЬЯКОВА, Дарья RUS 2004 I СДЮСШОР 'Невская' 2:56.22 445 II
25m: 17.25 17.25 75m: 59.60 21.85 125m: 1:45.72 23.32 175m: 2:33.49 23.78
50m: 37.75 20.50 100m: 1:22.40 22.80 150m: 2:09.71 23.99 200m: 2:56.22 22.73

5.ВЕСЮТОВА, Анастасия RUS 2004 II ЮНИКА, Челябинск 2:57.89 432 II
25m: 18.45 18.45 75m: 1:03.65 22.98 125m: 1:50.42 23.87 175m: 2:35.34 22.78
50m: 40.67 22.22 100m: 1:26.55 22.90 150m: 2:12.56 22.14 200m: 2:57.89 22.55

6.АНИСЬКОВА, Анастасия RUS 2004 II Люблино, Москва 2:58.68 427 II
25m: 18.65 18.65 75m: 1:02.41 22.18 125m: 1:48.79 23.24 175m: 2:35.89 23.59
50m: 40.23 21.58 100m: 1:25.55 23.14 150m: 2:12.30 23.51 200m: 2:58.68 22.79

7.ДОРОНИНА, Мария RUS 2004 II ДЮСШ №3, Сыктывкар 3:00.13 416 II
25m: 19.01 19.01 75m: 1:03.76 22.79 125m: 1:50.60 23.59 175m: 2:38.28 23.74
50m: 40.97 21.96 100m: 1:27.01 23.25 150m: 2:14.54 23.94 200m: 3:00.13 21.85

8.СЛЕПЧЕНКО, Мария RUS 2005 II СДЮСШОР №3, Санкт-Петербург 3:00.88 411 II
25m: 18.23 18.23 75m: 1:02.00 22.48 125m: 1:48.57 23.37 175m: 2:36.89 24.25
50m: 39.52 21.29 100m: 1:25.20 23.20 150m: 2:12.64 24.07 200m: 3:00.88 23.99

9.СЕДАЧЁВА, Ульяна RUS 2005 II ФОК Радужный, Елизово 3:00.98 411 II
25m: 18.14 18.14 75m: 1:02.39 22.77 125m: 1:49.99 23.67 175m: 2:37.88 24.16
50m: 39.62 21.48 100m: 1:26.32 23.93 150m: 2:13.72 23.73 200m: 3:00.98 23.10

10.МАСЛЕННИКОВА, ЕкатеринаRUS 2004 II Олимпия, Пермь 3:01.22 409 II
25m: 19.20 19.20 75m: 1:04.71 23.63 125m: 1:51.95 23.45 175m: 2:38.62 23.06
50m: 41.08 21.88 100m: 1:28.50 23.79 150m: 2:15.56 23.61 200m: 3:01.22 22.60

11.ТИХОНОВА, Алевтина RUS 2004 II ОЛИМПИЯ, Великие Луки 3:05.30 383 II
25m: 17.75 17.75 75m: 1:03.62 24.02 125m: 1:52.83 24.49 175m: 2:41.47 24.15
50m: 39.60 21.85 100m: 1:28.34 24.72 150m: 2:17.32 24.49 200m: 3:05.30 23.83

12.ПАРЧАЙКИНА, Яна RUS 2004 II СДЮСШОР 'Обь ', Бийск 3:05.41 382 II
25m: 19.02 19.02 75m: 1:05.63 23.60 125m: 1:54.47 23.48 175m: 2:42.62 23.70
50m: 42.03 23.01 100m: 1:30.99 25.36 150m: 2:18.92 24.45 200m: 3:05.41 22.79

13.САВУНОВА, Алёна RUS 2004 II ОЛИМПИЯ, Великие Луки 3:06.79 373 II
25m: 18.91 18.91 75m: 1:06.29 23.97 125m: 1:55.25 24.52 175m: 2:43.75 23.87
50m: 42.32 23.41 100m: 1:30.73 24.44 150m: 2:19.88 24.63 200m: 3:06.79 23.04

14.ПЕТРОВА, Виктория RUS 2005 II Республика Саха, Якутск 3:07.42 370 II
25m: 19.38 19.38 75m: 1:06.24 23.99 125m: 1:55.08 24.63 175m: 2:44.02 24.49
50m: 42.25 22.87 100m: 1:30.45 24.21 150m: 2:19.53 24.45 200m: 3:07.42 23.40
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15.ОСЬМИНКИНА, Таисия RUS 2005 III СДЮСШОР, Новокуйбышевск 3:07.74 368 II
25m: 19.84 19.84 75m: 1:06.69 23.85 125m: 1:55.29 24.47 175m: 2:43.68 24.16
50m: 42.84 23.00 100m: 1:30.82 24.13 150m: 2:19.52 24.23 200m: 3:07.74 24.06

16.КУЧЕРЕНКО, Анастасия RUS 2004 II СОСДЮСШОРВВС, Саратов 3:08.01 366 II
25m: 19.81 19.81 75m: 1:06.76 23.55 125m: 1:55.29 24.26 175m: 2:44.06 24.44
50m: 43.21 23.40 100m: 1:31.03 24.27 150m: 2:19.62 24.33 200m: 3:08.01 23.95

17.ЛЕБЕДЕВА, Светлана RUS 2004 II ВоВиС , Санкт-Петербург 3:08.42 364 II
25m: 20.21 20.21 75m: 1:08.45 24.19 125m: 1:56.77 24.04 175m: 2:45.02 23.93
50m: 44.26 24.05 100m: 1:32.73 24.28 150m: 2:21.09 24.32 200m: 3:08.42 23.40

18.ГОЛУБОВА, Яна RUS 2004 II СШОР-22 ,п. Каменоломни 3:08.75 362 II
25m: 20.63 20.63 75m: 1:07.72 23.73 125m: 1:56.13 24.16 175m: 2:44.92 24.19
50m: 43.99 23.36 100m: 1:31.97 24.25 150m: 2:20.73 24.60 200m: 3:08.75 23.83

19.КВИТКОВСКАЯ, ЕлизаветаRUS 2004 II СДЮСШОР 'Невская' 3:09.05 360 II
25m: 18.69 18.69 75m: 1:06.00 24.24 125m: 1:55.52 24.78 175m: 2:45.16 24.76
50m: 41.76 23.07 100m: 1:30.74 24.74 150m: 2:20.40 24.88 200m: 3:09.05 23.89

20.ХРАМЦОВА, Елизавета RUS 2005 II ЮНИКА, Челябинск 3:09.68 357 II
25m: 19.49 19.49 75m: 1:06.31 24.10 125m: 1:56.66 25.42 175m: 2:46.36 25.05
50m: 42.21 22.72 100m: 1:31.24 24.93 150m: 2:21.31 24.65 200m: 3:09.68 23.32

21.ФИРСОВА, Виктория RUS 2004 II АНО ЦСП , Москва 3:10.01 355 II
25m: 19.05 19.05 75m: 1:06.85 23.86 125m: 1:56.01 24.82 175m: 2:45.31 24.70
50m: 42.99 23.94 100m: 1:31.19 24.34 150m: 2:20.61 24.60 200m: 3:10.01 24.70

22.АНТАШКЕВИЧ, Антонина BLR 2004 II Minsk, Minsk 3:12.26 342 II
25m: 20.17 20.17 75m: 1:08.74 24.14 125m: 1:58.22 24.70 175m: 2:47.64 24.46
50m: 44.60 24.43 100m: 1:33.52 24.78 150m: 2:23.18 24.96 200m: 3:12.26 24.62

23.НОСОВА, Елена RUS 2004 III СДЮСШОР 'Обь ', Бийск 3:13.10 338 II
25m: 20.24 20.24 75m: 1:09.18 24.93 125m: 1:58.78 25.02 175m: 2:48.92 25.03
50m: 44.25 24.01 100m: 1:33.76 24.58 150m: 2:23.89 25.11 200m: 3:13.10 24.18

24.ФИЛИППОВА, Мария RUS 2005 II ЦЕНТР, Сергиев Посад 3:14.89 329 II
25m: 20.55 20.55 75m: 1:10.22 25.17 125m: 2:02.55 25.84 175m: 2:52.89 24.56
50m: 45.05 24.50 100m: 1:36.71 26.49 150m: 2:28.33 25.78 200m: 3:14.89 22.00

25.КОНОПЛЯ, Анастасия RUS 2004 III Люблино, Москва 3:16.68 320 III
25m: 21.04 21.04 75m: 1:10.84 26.01 125m: 2:01.20 25.24 175m: 2:51.41 23.98
50m: 44.83 23.79 100m: 1:35.96 25.12 150m: 2:27.43 26.23 200m: 3:16.68 25.27

26.МАКСИМОВА, София RUS 2005 III ДЮСШ, Переславль-Залесский 3:19.10 308 III
25m: 18.54 18.54 75m: 1:05.22 24.33 125m: 1:57.70 26.64 175m: 2:52.00 26.91
50m: 40.89 22.35 100m: 1:31.06 25.84 150m: 2:25.09 27.39 200m: 3:19.10 27.10

ГРЕНАДЕРОВА , ЕкатеринаRUS 2004 III СДЮСШОР 'Обь ', Бийск 3:19.10 308 III
25m: 20.72 20.72 75m: 1:10.44 25.42 125m: 2:02.22 25.87 175m: 2:53.56 25.37
50m: 45.02 24.30 100m: 1:36.35 25.91 150m: 2:28.19 25.97 200m: 3:19.10 25.54

28.СТЕФАНИДИ, Ксения RUS 2005 1юн Эндорфин, Георгиевск 3:19.26 308 III
25m: 21.13 21.13 75m: 1:10.45 25.34 125m: 2:02.20 26.01 175m: 2:54.57 26.15
50m: 45.11 23.98 100m: 1:36.19 25.74 150m: 2:28.42 26.22 200m: 3:19.26 24.69

29.СМИРНОВА, Алина RUS 2005 III Кировская СДЮСШОР, СПб 3:19.56 306 III
25m: 21.62 21.62 75m: 1:12.58 26.10 125m: 2:04.82 26.33 175m: 2:55.42 25.37
50m: 46.48 24.86 100m: 1:38.49 25.91 150m: 2:30.05 25.23 200m: 3:19.56 24.14

30.ТЕРЕЩУК, Елизавета RUS 2004 III Люблино, Москва 3:20.24 303 III
25m: 21.19 21.19 75m: 1:10.02 24.97 125m: 2:01.45 26.01 175m: 2:54.63 27.08
50m: 45.05 23.86 100m: 1:35.44 25.42 150m: 2:27.55 26.10 200m: 3:20.24 25.61
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31.БУРА, Арина RUS 2005 III Малахит, Екатеринбург 3:20.50 302 III
25m: 20.46 20.46 75m: 1:10.36 25.40 125m: 2:02.32 25.83 175m: 2:55.47 26.92
50m: 44.96 24.50 100m: 1:36.49 26.13 150m: 2:28.55 26.23 200m: 3:20.50 25.03

32.ДЕУЛИНА, Валерия RUS 2006 III ОБУ ДО ОКДЮСШОР, г.Липецк 3:21.70 296 III
25m: 21.16 21.16 75m: 1:12.06 25.73 125m: 2:03.88 26.18 175m: 2:56.28 26.04
50m: 46.33 25.17 100m: 1:37.70 25.64 150m: 2:30.24 26.36 200m: 3:21.70 25.42

33.ТЕЛЬНОВА, Светлана RUS 2004 2юн Рекорд, Тула 3:22.76 292 III
25m: 18.99 18.99 75m: 1:09.84 26.39 125m: 2:03.39 25.84 175m: 2:57.30 26.69
50m: 43.45 24.46 100m: 1:37.55 27.71 150m: 2:30.61 27.22 200m: 3:22.76 25.46

34.НЕНАРОКОВА, Ксения RUS 2006 III СДЮСШОР, Новокуйбышевск 3:23.69 288 III
25m: 22.03 22.03 75m: 1:13.67 26.20 125m: 2:06.36 26.56 175m: 2:58.37 26.10
50m: 47.47 25.44 100m: 1:39.80 26.13 150m: 2:32.27 25.91 200m: 3:23.69 25.32

35.КЛОЧКОВА, Анастасия RUS 2005 III ДЮСШ г.Долгопрудный 3:24.46 285 III
25m: 23.04 23.04 75m: 1:14.81 26.23 125m: 2:07.14 25.95 175m: 2:59.03 25.55
50m: 48.58 25.54 100m: 1:41.19 26.38 150m: 2:33.48 26.34 200m: 3:24.46 25.43

36.ДЕДЛОВСКАЯ, Валерия RUS 2004 Буревестник, Казань 3:24.88 283 III
25m: 20.69 20.69 75m: 1:10.72 25.31 125m: 2:04.41 27.23 175m: 2:58.70 26.59
50m: 45.41 24.72 100m: 1:37.18 26.46 150m: 2:32.11 27.70 200m: 3:24.88 26.18

37.ПРОНЕВСКАЯ, Анфиса RUS 2006 III Барракуда, Кронштадт 3:25.59 280 III
25m: 21.11 21.11 75m: 1:12.51 25.77 125m: 2:06.66 26.98 175m: 3:00.09 26.50
50m: 46.74 25.63 100m: 1:39.68 27.17 150m: 2:33.59 26.93 200m: 3:25.59 25.50

38.МАЛКОВА, Варвара RUS 2006 III ЮНИКА, Челябинск 3:26.06 278 III
25m: 21.15 21.15 75m: 1:11.39 25.67 125m: 2:05.22 27.25 175m: 3:00.24 27.76
50m: 45.72 24.57 100m: 1:37.97 26.58 150m: 2:32.48 27.26 200m: 3:26.06 25.82

39.РЫЧКОВА, Валерия RUS 2004 III ДЮСШ г.Долгопрудный 3:26.48 276 III
25m: 21.24 21.24 75m: 1:13.15 26.58 125m: 2:07.21 27.01 175m: 3:00.53 26.70
50m: 46.57 25.33 100m: 1:40.20 27.05 150m: 2:33.83 26.62 200m: 3:26.48 25.95

40.ШПУКОВА, Соня RUS 2004 III СДЮСШОР 'Обь ', Бийск 3:27.11 274 III
25m: 20.85 20.85 75m: 1:11.11 25.78 125m: 2:05.26 27.48 175m: 2:59.97 27.03
50m: 45.33 24.48 100m: 1:37.78 26.67 150m: 2:32.94 27.68 200m: 3:27.11 27.14

41.МАШТАКОВА, Софья RUS 2004 III ГАУ ВО ЦСП, Волгоград 3:27.93 271 III
25m: 22.02 22.02 75m: 1:14.18 26.53 125m: 2:08.43 27.05 175m: 3:02.50 26.83
50m: 47.65 25.63 100m: 1:41.38 27.20 150m: 2:35.67 27.24 200m: 3:27.93 25.43

42.БЕЛОЛЮБСКАЯ, Вера RUS 2004 III Республика Саха, Якутск 3:27.94 271 III
25m: 20.60 20.60 75m: 1:11.74 26.08 125m: 2:06.61 27.46 175m: 3:01.60 26.78
50m: 45.66 25.06 100m: 1:39.15 27.41 150m: 2:34.82 28.21 200m: 3:27.94 26.34

43.ОВСЯНИК, Дарья RUS 2006 1юн СШ №3 Лидер, Липецк 3:28.89 267 III
25m: 22.41 22.41 75m: 1:14.40 27.01 125m: 2:08.26 28.18 175m: 3:03.26 28.67
50m: 47.39 24.98 100m: 1:40.08 25.68 150m: 2:34.59 26.33 200m: 3:28.89 25.63

44.ЩИГОРЕВА, Виктория RUS 2005 1юн ЮНИКА, Челябинск 3:29.41 265 III
25m: 22.05 22.05 75m: 1:14.31 26.75 125m: 3:04.23 1:23.31 200m: 3:29.41 53.54
50m: 47.56 25.51 100m: 1:40.92 26.61 150m: 2:35.87

45.БОКША, Полина RUS 2004 III ФОЦ 'Олимп', Фрязино 3:37.35 237 III
25m: 21.31 21.31 75m: 1:14.69 27.71 125m: 2:12.75 30.34 175m: 3:11.20 28.43
50m: 46.98 25.67 100m: 1:42.41 27.72 150m: 2:42.77 30.02 200m: 3:37.35 26.15

46.РЫБАЛКИНА, Александра RUS 2005 1юн Москва 3:46.41 209 I ЮН
25m: 22.62 22.62 75m: 1:17.23 28.42 125m: 2:16.42 29.43 175m: 3:16.31 29.52
50m: 48.81 26.19 100m: 1:46.99 29.76 150m: 2:46.79 30.37 200m: 3:46.41 30.10
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47.РАМАЗАНОВА, Рената RUS 2005 2юн СШ №3 Лидер, Липецк 3:52.63 193 I ЮН
25m: 25.35 25.35 75m: 1:22.90 29.65 125m: 2:23.27 30.84 175m: 3:22.71 29.50
50m: 53.25 27.90 100m: 1:52.43 29.53 150m: 2:53.21 29.94 200m: 3:52.63 29.92

48.КОЛТОН, Авиталь RUS 2006 1юн Школа Комаровой, Москва 3:52.75 193 I ЮН
25m: 23.66 23.66 75m: 1:20.00 29.22 125m: 2:19.90 30.34 175m: 3:21.58 30.64
50m: 50.78 27.12 100m: 1:49.56 29.56 150m: 2:50.94 31.04 200m: 3:52.75 31.17

49.ПОПОВА, Ангелина RUS 2006 2юн СШ №3 Лидер, Липецк 4:04.26 167 I ЮН
25m: 25.65 25.65 75m: 1:27.38 31.69 125m: 2:31.41 32.21 175m: 3:34.15 31.03
50m: 55.69 30.04 100m: 1:59.20 31.82 150m: 3:03.12 31.71 200m: 4:04.26 30.11

50.ЩЕТИНИНА, Ангелина RUS 2006 2юн СШ №3 Лидер, Липецк 4:11.89 152 I ЮН
25m: 26.52 26.52 75m: 1:30.49 32.27 125m: 2:34.72 31.95 175m: 3:39.92 32.51
50m: 58.22 31.70 100m: 2:02.77 32.28 150m: 3:07.41 32.69 200m: 4:11.89 31.97

51.СТРЕЛЬНИКОВА, София RUS 2005 2юн СШ №3 Лидер, Липецк 4:16.28 144 I ЮН
25m: 26.31 26.31 75m: 1:29.04 32.20 125m: 2:36.16 33.74 175m: 3:42.67 33.74
50m: 56.84 30.53 100m: 2:02.42 33.38 150m: 3:08.93 32.77 200m: 4:16.28 33.61

52.ТОКАРЕВА, Виктория RUS 2006 2юн СШ №3 Лидер, Липецк 4:31.19 122 II ЮН
25m: 28.10 28.10 75m: 1:36.38 34.96 125m: 2:45.29 34.51 175m: 3:55.84 37.55
50m: 1:01.42 33.32 100m: 2:10.78 34.40 150m: 3:18.29 33.00 200m: 4:31.19 35.35

DSQСУСОРОВА, Софья RUS 2005 III АНО ЦСП , Москва II
DNSВАСИЛЬЕВА, Анастасия RUS 2006 1юн ЦЕНТР, Сергиев Посад


